Linea 3 Mandolossa - Rezzato - (Virle)

FESTIVO/ ANDATA orario valido dal 12/09/2025 al 08/06/2026
FERMATA
Via Valcamonica,Capolinea 06:19 06:56 07:31 08:08 0854 0934 10:08 10:50 11:34 12:18 13:03 1348 1434 1519 16:03 1646 17:29
Via Prima Fronte 120,Villaggio Badia 06:19 06:556 07:31 08:08 0854 09:34 10:08 10:50 11:34 12:18 13:03 1348 1434 1519 16:03 16:46 17:29
Via Prima 79, Villaggio Badia 06:20 06:57 07:32 0809 0855 0935 10:09 10:51 11:35 1219 13:.04 1349 1435 1520 16:04 1647 17:30
Via Prima Fronte 24,Villaggio Badia 06:20 06:57 07:32 0809 0855 0935 10:09 10:51 11:35 1219 13:04 1349 1435 1520 16:04 16147 17:30
Via Santellone 9 06:21 06:58 07:33 08:10 0856 0936 10:10 10:52 11:36 12:20 13:05 13:50 14:36 1521 16:05 16:48 17:31
Via Valle Camonica 19 06:22 06:59 07:34 0811 0857 0937 1011 10:53 11:37 12221 13:06 13:51 14:37 1522 1606 16149 17:32
Via Valle Camonica Fronte 15 06:22 06:59 07:34 08:11 0857 0937 10:11 10:53 11:37 12:21 13:06 13:51 14:37 1522 16:06 16:49 17:32
Via Valle Camonica 11/g 06:23 07:.00 07:35 0812 0858 09:38 10:12 10:54 11:38 12:22 13:07 13:52 14:38 1523 1607 16:50 17:33
Via Valle Camonica 9 06:24 07:01 07:36 08:13 0859 0939 10:13 10:55 11:39 12:23 13:08 13:53 14:39 1524 16:08 16:51 17:34
Via Milano 117 06:24 07:.02 07:37 0814 09:00 0940 10:14 10:56 11:40 12:24 13:09 13:54 1440 1525 16:.09 16:52 17:35
Via Milano 99 06:25 07:03 07:38 0815 09:01 0941 10:15 10:57 11:41  12:25 13:10 13:55 1441 1526 1610 16:53  17:36
Via Milano 45 06:27 07:05 0740 0817 0903 0943 10:17 10:59 11:43 1227 1312 13:57 1443 1528 16:12 16,55 17:38
Via Milano Fronte 74 06:27 07:06 07:41 08:18 09:04 0944 10:18 11:00 11:44 12:28 13:13 13:58 1444 1529 16:13 16:56 17:39
Via Milano Fronte 52 06:28 07:07 0742 0819 0905 0945 10:19 11:.01 11:45 12:29 1314 1359 1445 1530 16:14 16:57 17:40
Via Milano 17,Cimitero 06:29 07:08 0743 0820 0906 0946 1020 11:02 1146 12:30 13:15 14:.00 1446 1531 16:15 16:558 17:41
Via Milano Fronte 18/b 06:29 07:08 0743 0821 0907 0947 10221 11:03 11:47 12:31 13116 14:01 1447 1532 1616 16:59 17:42
Via Milano 3 06:30 07:09 0744 0822 09:08 0948 1022 11:04 11:48 12:32 13:17 14:.02 1448 1533 1617 17:00 17:43
Via Fratelli Ugoni 4 06:31 07:10 0745 0823 0909 0949 1023 11:05 11:49 12:33 13:18 1403 1449 1534 1618 17:01 1744
Via Ugoni 26 06:31 07:10 0745 0823 0910 09:50 10:24 11:06 11:50 12:34 13:19  14:04 1450 1535 1619 17:02  17:45

Via Ugoni,Freccia Rossa 06:32 07:11 0746 0824 09:11 0951 1025 11:07 11:51 1235 13:20 1405 1451 1536 1620 17:03 17:46



FERMATA

Via Saffi,Stazione FS

Via L. Gambara,Stazione FS/Metro
Via Saffi 10

Via L. Gambara 34,Palagiustizia
Via Solferino Fronte 67

Via Diaz 6

Via Diaz 20

Viale Duca D'Aosta Fronte 3-5
Viale Piave 6

Viale Piave 40

Viale Piave 52/b

Viale Piave 70

Viale Bornata 30

Viale Bornata 60,Whurer

Viale Bornata 80

Viale Bornata,Pastori

Viale Sant' Eufemia 32

Viale Sant'Eufemia 54,Metro
Viale Sant' Eufemia 106

Via Chiappa,Sant'Eufemia,Metro
Viale Sant' Eufemia 108
Rezzato, Via Mazzini

Rezzato, Via Giovanni XXIII 61

Rezzato, Via Almici 75 05:59

06:34

06:35

06:36

06:37

06:37

06:38

06:40

06:40

06:41

06:42

06:42

06:43

06:43

06:43

06:44

06:44

06:45

06:46

06:50

07:13

07:14

07:15

07:16

07:17

07:18

07:20

07:20

07:21

07:22

07:23

07:24

07:24

07:24

07:25

07:25

07:26

07:27

07:32

07:33

07:35

07:37

07:38

07:48

07:49

07:50

07:51

07:52

07:53

07:55

07:55

07:56

07:57

07:58

07:59

07:59

07:59

08:00

08:00

08:01

08:02

08:07

08:08

08:10

08:12

08:13

08:26

08:27

08:28

08:29

08:30

08:31

08:33

08:33

08:34

08:35

08:36

08:37

08:37

08:37

08:38

08:38

08:39

08:40

08:45

08:46

08:48

08:50

08:51

09:13

09:14

09:15

09:16

09:17

09:18

09:20

09:20

09:21

09:22

09:23

09:24

09:24

09:24

09:25

09:25

09:26

09:27

09:33

09:53

09:54

09:55

09:56

09:57

09:58

10:00

10:00

10:01

10:02

10:03

10:04

10:04

10:04

10:05

10:05

10:06

10:07

10:13

10:27

10:28

10:29

10:30

10:31

10:32

10:34

10:35

10:36

10:37

10:38

10:39

10:39

10:39

10:40

10:40

10:41

10:42

10:47

10:49

10:51

10:53

10:54

11:09

11:10

11:11

11:12

11:13

11:14

11:16

11:17

11:18

11:19

11:20

11:21

11:21

11:21

11:22

11:22

11:23

11:24

11:29

11:31

11:33

11:35

11:36

11:53

11:54

11:55

11:56

11:57

11:58

12:00

12:01

12:02

12:03

12:04

12:05

12:05

12:05

12:06

12:06

12:07

12:08

12:13

12:15

12:17

12:19

12:20

12:37

12:38

12:39

12:40

12:41

12:42

12:44

12:45

12:46

12:47

12:48

12:49

12:49

12:49

12:50

12:50

12:51

12:52

12:57

12:59

13:01

13:03

13:04

13:22

13:23

13:24

13:25

13:26

13:27

13:29

13:30

13:31

13:32

13:33

13:34

13:34

13:34

13:35

13:35

13:36

13:37

13:42

13:44

13:46

13:48

13:49

14:07

14:08

14:09

14:11

14:12

14:13

14:15

14:16

14:17

14:18

14:19

14:20

14:20

14:20

14:21

14:21

14:22

14:23

14:28

14:30

14:32

14:34

14:35

14:53

14:54

14:55

14:57

14:58

14:59

15:01

15:02

15:03

15:04

15:05

15:06

15:06

15:06

15:07

15:07

15:08

15:09

15:14

15:16

15:18

15:20

15:21

15:38

15:39

15:40

15:42

15:43

15:44

15:46

15:47

15:48

15:49

15:50

15:51

15:51

15:51

15:52

15:52

15:53

15:54

15:59

16:01

16:03

16:05

16:06

16:22

16:23

16:25

16:26

16:27

16:28

16:31

16:32

16:33

16:34

16:35

16:36

16:36

16:36

16:37

16:37

16:38

16:39

16:45

16:47

16:49

16:51

16:52

17:05

17:06

17:08

17:09

17:10

17:11

17:14

17:15

17:16

17:17

17:18

17:19

17:19

17:19

17:20

17:20

17:21

17:22

17:27

17:29

17:31

17:33

17:34

17:48

17:49

17:51

17:52

17:53

17:54

17:57

17:58

17:59

18:00

18:01

18:02

18:02

18:02

18:03

18:03

18:04

18:05

18:10

18:12

18:14

18:16

18:17



FERMATA

Rezzato, Via Scalabrini 35

Rezzato, Via Broli 20

Rezzato, Via Leonardo Da Vinci 4,Scuole
Rezzato, Via L.Da Vinci,PP.TT.

Rezzato, Via L. Da Vinci 78

Rezzato, Virle,Capolinea

FERMATA
Via Valcamonica,Capolinea
Via Prima Fronte 120,Villaggio Badia
Via Prima 79, Villaggio Badia
Via Prima Fronte 24,Villaggio Badia
Via Santellone 9
Via Valle Camonica 19
Via Valle Camonica Fronte 15
Via Valle Camonica 11/g
Via Valle Camonica 9
Via Milano 117
Via Milano 99
Via Milano 45
Via Milano Fronte 74
Via Milano Fronte 52
Via Milano 17,Cimitero

Via Milano Fronte 18/b

06:00

06:01

06:02

06:04

06:05

06:07

18:00

18:00

18:01

18:01

18:02

18:03

18:03

18:04

18:05

18:06

18:07

18:09

18:10

18:11

18:12

18:13

07:39

07:40

07:42

07:45

07:47

07:50

20

08:14

08:15

08:17

08:20

08:22

08:25

18:32

18:32

18:33

18:33

18:34

18:35

18:35

18:36

18:37

18:38

18:39

18:41

18:42

18:43

18:44

18:45

08:52

08:53

08:55

08:58

09:00

09:03

21

19:11

19:11

19:12

19:12

19:13

19:14

19:14

19:15

19:16

19:17

19:18

19:20

19:21

19:22

19:23

19:24

10:55

10:56

10:58

11:01

11:02

11:05

22

20:37

20:37

20:38

20:38

20:39

20:40

20:40

20:41

20:42

20:43

20:44

20:46

20:47

20:48

20:49

20:50

11:37

11:38

11:40

11:43

11:44

11:47

23

12:21

12:22

12:24

12:27

12:29

12:32

21:15

21:15

21:16

21:16

21:17

21:18

21:18

21:19

21:20

21:21

21:22

21:23

21:24

21:25

21:26

21:27

13:05

13:06

13:08

13:11

13:13

13:16

24

13:50

13:51

13:53

13:56

13:58

14:01

22:04

22:04

22:05

22:05

22:06

22:07

22:07

22:08

22:09

22:09

22:10

22:12

22:12

22:13

22:14

22:15

14:36

14:37

14:39

14:42

14:44

14:47

25

15:22

15:23

15:25

15:28

15:30

15:33

23:00

23:00

23:01

23:01

23:02

23:03

23:03

23:04

23:05

23:05

23:06

23:08

23:08

23:09

23:10

23:11

16:07

16:08

16:10

16:13

16:15

16:18

26

16:53

16:54

16:56

16:59

17:01

17:04

23:48

23:48

23:49

23:49

23:50

23:51

23:51

23:52

23:53

23:53

23:54

23:56

23:56

23:57

23:58

23:59

17:35

17:36

17:38

17:41

17:43

17:46

27

18:18

18:19

18:21

18:24

18:26

18:29



FERMATA

Via Milano 3

Via Fratelli Ugoni 4

Via Ugoni 26

Via Ugoni,Freccia Rossa

Via Saffi,Stazione FS

Via L. Gambara,Stazione FS/Metro
Via Saffi 10

Via L. Gambara 34,Palagiustizia
Via Solferino Fronte 67

Via Diaz 6

Via Diaz 20

Viale Duca D'Aosta Fronte 3-5
Viale Piave 6

Viale Piave 40

Viale Piave 52/b

Viale Piave 70

Viale Bornata 30

Viale Bornata 60,Whurer
Viale Bornata 80

Viale Bornata,Pastori

Viale Sant' Eufemia 32

Viale Sant'Eufemia 54,Metro
Viale Sant' Eufemia 106

Via Chiappa,Sant'Eufemia,Metro

18:14

18:15

18:16

18:17

18:19

18:20

18:22

18:23

18:24

18:25

18:28

18:29

18:30

18:31

18:32

18:33

18:33

18:33

18:34

18:34

18:35

18:36

18:41

20

18:46

18:47

18:48

18:49

18:51

18:52

18:54

18:55

18:56

18:57

19:00

19:01

19:02

19:03

19:04

19:05

19:05

19:05

19:06

19:06

19:07

19:08

19:13

21

19:25

19:26

19:27

19:28

19:30

19:31

19:32

19:34

19:35

19:36

19:38

19:39

19:40

19:41

19:42

19:43

19:43

19:43

19:44

19:44

19:45

19:46

19:50

22

20:51

20:52

20:52

20:53

20:55

20:56

20:57

20:58

20:59

21:00

21:02

21:03

21:04

21:05

21:06

21:07

21:07

21:07

21:08

21:08

21:09

21:10

21:17

23

21:28

21:29

21:29

21:30

21:32

21:33

21:35

24

22:16

22:17

22:17

22:18

22:20

22:21

22:23

25

23:12

23:13

23:13

23:14

23:16

23:17

23:19

26

24:00

24:.01

24:.01

24:02

24:04

24:05

24:07

27



FERMATA 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27

Viale Sant' Eufemia 108 18:43 19:15 19:52
Rezzato, Via Mazzini 18:45 19:17 19:54
Rezzato, Via Giovanni XXIII 61 18:47 19:19 19:56
Rezzato, Via Almici 75 18:48 19:20 19:57
Rezzato, Via Scalabrini 35 18:49 19:21 19:58
Rezzato, Via Broli 20 18:50 19:22 19:59
Rezzato, Via Leonardo Da Vinci 4,Scuole 18:52 19:24 20:01
Rezzato, Via L.Da Vinci,PP.TT. 18:55 19:27 20:04
Rezzato, Via L. Da Vinci 78 18:57 19:29 20:06
Rezzato, Virle,Capolinea 19:00 19:32 20:09

Linea 3 Mandolossa - Rezzato - (Virle)

FESTIVO/ RITORNO orario valido dal 12/09/2025 al 08/06/2026
FERMATA
Rezzato, Virle,Capolinea 06:07 07:50 08:28 09:03 11:08 11:52 12:36 13:23 1408 1452 1536 16:19
Rezzato, Via L. Da Vinci 06:08 07:51 0829 09:04 11:09 11:53 12:37 1324 1409 14:53 15:37 16:20
Rezzato, Via L. Da Vinci,PP.TT. 06:08 07:52 08:30 09:05 11:10  11:54 12:38 1325 1410 14:54 15:38 16:21
Rezzato, Via Leonardo Da Vinci Fronte 4,Scuole 06:09 07:53 0831 09:06 11:11 11:55 12:39 1326 1411 1455 15:39  16:22
Rezzato, Via IV Novembre 124,CTM 06:10 07:54 0832 09:07 11:12 11:56 1240 13:27 1412 1456 1540 16:23
Rezzato, Via Matteotti 26 06:10 07:54 08:32 09:07 1112 11:56 12:40  13:27 1412 1456 1540 16:23
Rezzato, Via Matteotti 62 06:11 07:55 08:33 09:08 11:13  11:57 1241 13228 14113 1457 1541  16:24
Rezzato, Via Matteotti 74 06:11 07:55 08:33 09:08 11:13  11:57  12:41 13:28 1413 1457 1541 1624

Rezzato, Via Giovanni XXIII 06:11 07:55 0833 09:08 11:13 11:57 1241 13:28 1413 1457 1541 1624



FERMATA

Rezzato, Via Giovanni XXIII 06:13 07:57 0835 09:10 11:15  11:59 1243 1330 1415 1459 1543  16:26

Rezzato, Via Amendola 06:13 07:57 0835 09:10 11:15  11:59 1243 13:30 1415 1459 1543  16:26

Rezzato, Via Prati Fronte 93 06:14 07:58 0836 09:11 11:16 12:00 12:44 13:31 1416 1500 1544 1627

Rezzato, Viale Sant'Eufemia,SS11 Continente 06:17 08:01 0839 09:14 11:19  12:03 1247 13:34 1419 1503 1547 16:30

Viale Sant'Eufemia,ltalmark 06:18 08:03 0841 09:16 11:21  12:05 12449 1336 14:21 1505 1549 16:32

Via Chiappa,Sant'Eufemia,Metro 06:20 06:53 0729 08:07 0845 0920 0955 1040 11:25 12:09 1253 1340 1425 1509 1553 16:36 17:07
Viale Sant'Eufemia 72 06:22 06:55 07:31 0809 0847 0922 0957 1042 11:27 1211 1255 1342 1427 1511 1555 16:38  17:09
Viale Sant'Eufemia Fronte 54,Metro 06:22 06:55 07:31 08:09 0847 0922 0957 1042 1127 1211 1255 1342 1427 1511 1555 16:38 17:09
Viale Sant'Eufemia 15 06:23 06:556 07:32 0810 0848 0923 0958 1043 11:28 12112 1256 1343 1428 1512 1556 16:39  17:10
Viale Bornata 117 06:24 06:57 07:33 08:11 0849 0924 0959 1044 1129 1213 1257 1344 1429 1513 1557 1640 17:11
Viale Bornata Fronte 110,Pastori 06:25 06:58 07:34 08:12 0850 0925 10:00 1045 11:30 12:14 1258 1345 14:30 15114 1558 16:41 17:12
Viale Bornata Fronte 60 06:25 06:58 07:34 08:12 0850 0925 10:00 1045 11:30 12:14 1258 1345 14:30 15114 1558 16:41 17:12
Viale Bornata Fronte 46 06:26 06:59 07:35 0813 0851 0926 10:01 1046 11:31 1215 1259 1346 1431 1515 1559 1642 17:13
Viale Bornata 11/c,Edicola 06:27 07:00 07:36 08:14 0852 0927 10:02 1047 11:32 1216 13:.00 1347 14:32 15116 16:00 16:43 17:14
Viale Piave 227 06:27 07:.00 07:36 0814 0852 0927 10:02 1047 11:32 12116 13:00 1347 1432 1516 1600 16143 17:14
Viale Piave 201 06:28 07:01 07:37 0815 0853 0928 10:03 1048 11:33 1217 13:01 1348 14:33 1517 1601 16144 17:15
Viale Piave 89 06:29 07:02 07:38 0816 0854 0929 10:04 1049 11:34 1218 13:02 1349 1434 1518 16:.02 16145 17:16
Viale Piave 17 06:30 07:03 07:39 0817 0855 0930 10:06 10:51 11:35 1219 13:04 13:51 1435 1519 1603 16146 17:18
Viale Duca D'Aosta Fronte 14 06:31 07:.04 0740 0818 0856 0931 10:07 10:52 11:36 12:20 13:05 13:52 14:36 1520 16:04 16147 17:19
Via Armando Diaz 41 06:31 07:04 0740 08:18 0856 0931 10:.07 10:52 11:36 1220 13:05 13:52 14:36 1520 16:04 16:47 17:19
Via Diaz 17 06:32 07:05 0741 0819 0857 0932 1008 10:53 11:37 12:21 13:06 1353 14:37 1521 1605 16148 17:20
Via Diaz 5 06:32 07:05 0741 0819 0857 0932 10:08 10:53 11:38 12:22 13:07 13:54 14:38 1522 1606 16149 17:21
Via Solferino 63 06:33 07:06 0742 0820 0858 0933 10:09 10:54 11:38 12:22 13:07 13:54 1438 1522 1606 16149 17:21

Via Solferino 55/a 06:33 07:.06 0742 0820 0858 0933 10:09 10:54 11:39 1223 13:08 13:55 14:39 15223 16:07 1650 17:22



FERMATA

Via Solferino 33

Via Saffi 10

Via Solferino 17/c

Piazzale Stazione,Portici

Via Dei Mille 47

Via Dei Mille 41/b

Via Dei Mille 33-35,Lotto Sud
Piazzale Garibaldi,Lato Nord
Via Milano 14

Via Milano 32

Via Milano 52

Via Milano 78/b

Via Milano 94

Via Milano 138/d

Via Milano 166/a

Via Valle Camonica 10

Via Valle Camonica 14-F

Via Valle Camonica Fronte 19
Via Santellone 2

Via Prima 18,Villaggio Badia
Via Prima 68,Villaggio Badia
Via Prima 114-116,Villaggio Badia
Via Prima 140,Villaggio Badia

Via Ottava 44 Villaggio Badia

06:34

06:35

06:36

06:37

06:38

06:39

06:40

06:41

06:42

06:43

06:43

06:44

06:45

06:46

06:48

06:49

06:49

06:51

06:51

06:51

06:51

06:52

06:52

07:07

07:08

07:09

07:10

07:11

07:12

07:13

07:14

07:15

07:16

07:16

07:17

07:18

07:19

07:21

07:22

07:22

07:24

07:24

07:24

07:24

07:25

07:25

07:43

07:44

07:45

07:46

07:47

07:48

07:49

07:50

07:51

07:52

07:52

07:53

07:54

07:55

07:57

07:58

07:58

08:00

08:00

08:00

08:00

08:01

08:01

08:21

08:23

08:25

08:26

08:27

08:29

08:30

08:31

08:32

08:33

08:33

08:34

08:36

08:37

08:39

08:40

08:41

08:43

08:43

08:44

08:44

08:45

08:46

08:59

09:01

09:03

09:04

09:05

09:07

09:08

09:09

09:10

09:11

09:11

09:12

09:14

09:15

09:17

09:18

09:19

09:21

09:21

09:22

09:22

09:23

09:24

09:34

09:36

09:38

09:39

09:40

09:42

09:43

09:44

09:45

09:46

09:46

09:47

09:49

09:50

09:52

09:53

09:54

09:56

09:56

09:57

09:57

09:58

09:59

10:10

10:12

10:14

10:15

10:16

10:18

10:19

10:20

10:21

10:22

10:22

10:23

10:25

10:26

10:28

10:29

10:30

10:32

10:32

10:33

10:33

10:34

10:35

10:55

10:57

10:59

11:00

11:01

11:03

11:04

11:05

11:07

11:08

11:08

11:09

11:11

11:12

11:14

11:15

11:16

11:18

11:18

11:19

11:19

11:20

11:21

11:40

11:42

11:44

11:45

11:46

11:48

11:49

11:50

11:52

11:53

11:53

11:54

11:56

11:57

11:59

12:00

12:01

12:03

12:03

12:04

12:04

12:05

12:06

12:24

12:26

12:28

12:29

12:30

12:32

12:33

12:34

12:36

12:37

12:37

12:38

12:40

12:41

12:43

12:44

12:45

12:47

12:47

12:48

12:48

12:49

12:50

13:09

13:11

13:13

13:14

13:15

13:17

13:18

13:19

13:21

13:22

13:22

13:23

13:25

13:26

13:28

13:29

13:30

13:32

13:32

13:33

13:33

13:34

13:35

13:56

13:58

14:00

14:01

14:02

14:04

14:05

14:06

14:08

14:09

14:09

14:10

14:12

14:13

14:15

14:16

14:17

14:19

14:19

14:20

14:20

14:21

14:22

14:40

14:42

14:44

14:45

14:46

14:48

14:49

14:50

14:52

14:53

14:53

14:54

14:56

14:57

14:59

15:00

15:01

15:03

15:03

15:04

15:04

15:05

15:06

15:24

15:26

15:28

15:29

15:30

15:32

15:33

15:34

15:36

15:37

15:37

15:38

15:40

15:41

15:43

15:44

15:45

15:47

15:47

15:48

15:48

15:49

15:50

16:08

16:10

16:12

16:13

16:14

16:16

16:17

16:18

16:20

16:21

16:21

16:22

16:24

16:25

16:27

16:28

16:29

16:31

16:31

16:32

16:32

16:33

16:34

16:51

16:53

16:55

16:56

16:57

16:59

17:00

17:01

17:03

17:04

17:04

17:05

17:07

17:08

17:10

17:11

17:12

17:14

17:14

17:15

17:15

17:16

17:17

17:23

17:25

17:27

17:28

17:29

17:31

17:32

17:33

17:35

17:36

17:36

17:37

17:39

17:40

17:42

17:43

17:44

17:46

17:46

17:47

17:47

17:48

17:49



FERMATA

Via Ottava 92,Villaggio Badia 06:17 06:53 07:26 08:02 0847 0925 10:00 10:36 11:22 12:07 1251 13:36 14:23 1507 1551 16:35 17:18 17:50
Via Ottava Fronte 48,Villaggio Badia 06:17 06:53 07:26 08:03 0848 0926 10:01 1037 11:23 1208 1252 13:37 1424 1508 15552 16:36 17:19 17:51
Via Valcamonica,Capolinea 06:19 06:56 07:29 08:06 0851 0929 10:04 1041 11:27 12:12 1256 13141 1428 1512 1556 1640 17:23 17:55
FERMATA
Rezzato, Virle,Capolinea 17:21 17:55 18:29 19:00 19:32 20:13
Rezzato, Via L. Da Vinci 17:22 17:56 18:30 19:01 19:33 20:14
Rezzato, Via L. Da Vinci,PP.TT. 17:23 17:57 18:31 19:02 19:34 20:15
Rezzato, Via Leonardo Da Vinci Fronte 4,Scuole 17:24 17:58 18:32 19:03 19:35 20:16
Rezzato, Via IV Novembre 124,CTM 17:25 17:59 18:33 19:04 19:36 20:17
Rezzato, Via Matteotti 26 17:25 17:59 18:33 19:04 19:36 20:17
Rezzato, Via Matteotti 62 17:26 18:00 18:34 19:05 19:37 20:18
Rezzato, Via Matteotti 74 17:26 18:00 18:34 19:05 19:37 20:18
Rezzato, Via Giovanni XXII 17:26 18:00 18:34 19:05 19:37 20:18
Rezzato, Via Giovanni XXII| 17:28 18:02 18:36 19:07 19:39 20:20
Rezzato, Via Amendola 17:28 18:02 18:36 19:07 19:39 20:20
Rezzato, Via Prati Fronte 93 17:29 18:03 18:37 19:08 19:40 20:21
Rezzato, Viale Sant'Eufemia,SS11 Continente 17:32 18:06 18:40 19:11 19:43 20:24
Viale Sant'Eufemia,ltalmark 17:34 18:08 18:42 19:13 19:45 20:25
Via Chiappa,Sant'Eufemia,Metro 17:38 18:12 18:46 19:17 19:49 20:29
Viale Sant'Eufemia 72 17:40 18:14 18:48 19:19 19:51 20:31
Viale Sant'Eufemia Fronte 54,Metro 17:40 18:14 18:48 19:19 19:51 20:31
Viale Sant'Eufemia 15 17:41 18:15 18:49 19:20 19:52 20:32

Viale Bornata 117 17:42 18:16 18:50 19:21 19:53 20:33



FERMATA

Viale Bornata Fronte 110,Pastori 17:43 18:17 18:51 19:22 19:54 20:34
Viale Bornata Fronte 60 17:43 18:17 18:51 19:22 19:54 20:34
Viale Bornata Fronte 46 17:44 18:18 18:52 19:23 19:55 20:35
Viale Bornata 11/c,Edicola 17:45 18:19 18:53 19:24 19:56 20:36
Viale Piave 227 17:45 18:19 18:53 19:24 19:56 20:36
Viale Piave 201 17:46 18:20 18:54 19:25 19:57 20:37
Viale Piave 89 17:47 18:21 18:55 19:26 19:58 20:38
Viale Piave 17 17:49 18:23 18:57 19:28 20:00 20:40
Viale Duca D'Aosta Fronte 14 17:50 18:24 18:58 19:29 20:01 20:41
Via Armando Diaz 41 17:50 18:24 18:58 19:29 20:01 20:41
Via Diaz 17 17:51 18:25 18:59 19:30 20:02 20:42
Via Diaz 5 17:52 18:26 19:00 19:31 20:03 20:43
Via Solferino 63 17:52 18:26 19:00 19:31 20:03 20:43
Via Solferino 55/a 17:53 18:27 19:01 19:32 20:04 20:44
Via Solferino 33 17:54 18:28 19:02 19:33 20:05 20:45
Via Saffi 10 21:35 22:30 23:25 24:13
Via Solferino 17/c 17:56 18:30 19:04 19:35 20:07 20:47 21:36 22:31 23:26 24:14
Piazzale Stazione,Portici 17:58 18:32 19:06 19:37 20:09 20:49 21:37 22:32 23:27 24:15
Via Dei Mille 47 17:59 18:33 19:07 19:38 20:10 20:50 21:38 22:33 23:28 24:16
Via Dei Mille 41/b 18:00 18:34 19:08 19:39 20:11 20:51 21:39 22:34 23:29 24:17
Via Dei Mille 33-35,Lotto Sud 18:02 18:36 19:10 19:41 20:13 20:53 21:40 22:35 23:30 24:18
Piazzale Garibaldi,Lato Nord 18:03 18:37 19:11 19:42 20:14 20:54 21:41 22:36 23:31 24:19
Via Milano 14 18:04 18:38 19:12 19:43 20:15 20:55 21:43 22:37 23:32 24:20

Via Milano 32 18:06 18:40 19:14 19:45 20:17 20:57 21:45 22:39 23:34 24:22



FERMATA

Via Milano 52

Via Milano 78/b

Via Milano 94

Via Milano 138/d

Via Milano 166/a

Via Valle Camonica 10

Via Valle Camonica 14-F

Via Valle Camonica Fronte 19

Via Santellone 2

Via Prima 18 Villaggio Badia

Via Prima 68,Villaggio Badia

Via Prima 114-116,Villaggio Badia
Via Prima 140,Villaggio Badia

Via Ottava 44 Villaggio Badia

Via Ottava 92,Villaggio Badia

Via Ottava Fronte 48,Villaggio Badia

Via Valcamonica,Capolinea

18:07

18:07

18:08

18:10

18:11

18:13

18:14

18:15

18:17

18:17

18:18

18:18

18:19

18:20

18:21

18:22

18:26

18:41

18:41

18:42

18:44

18:45

18:47

18:48

18:49

18:51

18:51

18:52

18:52

18:53

18:54

18:55

18:56

19:00

19:08

19:08

19:11

19:15

19:15

19:16

19:18

19:19

19:21

19:22

19:23

19:25

19:25

19:26

19:26

19:27

19:28

19:29

19:30

19:34

19:46

19:46

19:47

19:49

19:50

19:52

19:53

19:54

19:56

19:56

19:57

19:57

19:58

19:59

20:00

20:01

20:05

20:18

20:18

20:19

20:21

20:22

20:24

20:25

20:26

20:28

20:28

20:29

20:29

20:30

20:31

20:32

20:33

20:37

20:58

20:58

20:59

21:01

21:02

21:04

21:05

21:06

21:08

21:08

21:09

21:09

21:10

21:11

21:12

21:12

21:15

21:46

21:46

21:47

21:48

21:49

21:51

21:52

21:53

21:55

21:55

21:56

21:56

21:58

22:40

22:40

22:41

22:42

22:43

22:45

22:46

22:47

22:49

22:49

22:50

22:50

22:52

23:34

23:35

23:35

23:36

23:37

23:38

23:39

23:39

23:41

23:41

23:42

23:42

23:44

24:22

24:23

24:23

24:24

24:25

24:26

24:27

24:27

24:29

24:29

24:29

24:30

24:31



